Inhalt

Nr.

Trieb- und Beiwagen des Personenverkehrs

583
797
954
858
119
267
316

14

332
17
379
380
643
114
1629
2501
1689
1700
2432
2656
2663
2965
2701
2151
2498
1680
2269
1206
3206
3601

Tw
Bw
Tw
Bw
Tw
Tw
Bw
Tw

Bw
Tw
Tw
Tw
Bw
Tw
Bw
Tw
Bw
Bw
Tw
Tw
Tw
Tw
Tw
Tw
Tw
Bw
Tw
Bw
Tw
Tw

Betrieb

Dusseldorfer StraRenbahn
Dusseldorfer Strallenbahn
Dusseldorfer Strallenbahn
Disseldorfer Stral3enbahn
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft

Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Neusser Straflenbahn

Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft

Hersteller

Weyer
Schéndorff
Schdndorff
Schondorff
Olwag
Diwag
Dlwag

Siegener
Eisenbahnbedarf

Diwag
Duwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diiwag
Diwag
Dluwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diiwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diwag
Diiwag
Diiwag
Duwag
Waggon-Union u. a.

Baujahr

1921
1925
1928
1929
1936
1937
1937
1948

1949
1926 (1948)
1950
1950
1954
1954
1955
1956
1961
1961
1961
1968
1969
1965 (1974)
1961 (1977)
1966
1960
1960
1966
1966
1973
1990

Seite

10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18



L T

Nr. Betrieb
Elektrolokomotive
5100 Rheinische Bahngesellschaft

Arbeitstrieb- und Arbeitsbeiwagen

5151
5111
3199
3399
5231
5233
5101
5105
5304
5305
5321
3365

ATw
ATw
ATw
ABw
ATw
ATw
ATw
ATw
ABw
ABw
ABw
ABw

Omnibusse

8927

8921
9856
6637
8291
9063
8515
7252

3x

2x
2X
2x
3x
2X+1x
2x
2X

Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft

Duisburger Verkehrsgesellschaft
Duisburger Verkehrsgeselischaft

Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngeselischaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft

Duisburger Verkehrsgesellschaft

Rheinische Kraftwagen-Betriebs-

Gesellschaft

Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rhein-Bus

Betriebskraftfahrzeuge

9470
9471
9868

2X
2x
2X

Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft
Rheinische Bahngesellschaft

Hersteller

AEG

Weyer
Schéndorff
Uerdingen
Hellmer (?)
Diwag
Duwag
Diwag
Diwag
Rheinbahn
Rheinbahn

Rheinbahn
?

Bissing

MAN
MAN
Mercedes-Benz
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN

Baujahr

1924

1913 (1967)
1925

1929

?

1950

1950

1954

1958

1943

1984

1976

? (ca. 1920)

1929 (2006)

1969
1969
1985
1975
1975
1979
1997

1967
1974
1973

Seite

39
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44
45
46
46
47
47
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52
52
54
55
56
57
o8

59
59
59
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